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Panic, Security & Data Rooms
A complete range of sound proofed 
rooms for security, privacy and protection
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Applications
•	 Police interview rooms
•	 Residential dwellings
•	 Data inputting facilities
•	 Screening rooms
•	 Strong rooms
•	 Security centres
•	 Customers / border control

A complete range of acoustically certified and high performance security rooms and 
facilities.

•	 EN1143-1 accredited secure rooms
•	 Guaranteed, proven, sound reduction
•	 RF shielding available where required
•	 Rugged, abuse-resistant, long-lasting steel construction for high security protection
•	 Multiple finishes available to both interior and exterior of facilities
•	 Completely demountable should the need for relocation arise
•	 Standard services include tamper proof interior power, lighting and air conditioning

Room Construction
Completely modular, requiring no ‘wet trades’, facilities can be designed for both internal 
and external use and manufactured to a range of standard sizes or custom-built to suit 
individual requirements.

All IAC panic rooms offer approved protection against firearms.
•	 CCTV integration
•	 PIR lighting
•	 Network / data cabling
•	 Window treatments
•	 Vinyl graphics
•	 Integrated microphones / recording
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Head Office - Winchester, UK
T: +44 (0) 1962 873 000
F: +44 (0) 1962 873 111
E: winchester@iac-acoustics.com

Australia
T: +61 (0) 2 8781 0400
F: +61 (0) 2 9725 2939
E: australia@iac-acoustics.com

Canada
T: +1 (905) 612 4000
F: +1 (905) 612 8999
E: toronto@iac-acoustics.com

China
T: +86 (0) 769 89899966 802
F: +86 (0) 769 89899966 810
E: china@iac-acoustics.com

Denmark
T: +45 36 77 88 00
F: +45 36 78 12 30
E: nordic@iac-acoustics.com

Germany
T: +49 (0) 2163 9991 0
F: +49 (0) 2163 9991 23
E: deutschland@iac-acoustics.com

Italy
T: +39 02 48 44 22 1
F: +39 02 48 44 22 22
E: italia@iac-acoustics.com

Spain
T: +34 93 321 6684
F: +34 93 321 6249
E: espana@iac-acoustics.com

UAE - Dubai
T: +971 42 517 456
F: +971 42 517 457
E: dubai@iac-acoustics.com

USA - Houston
T: +1 (832) 554 0980
F: +1 (832) 554 0990
E: houston@iac-acoustics.com

USA - Lincoln
T: +1 (402) 323 7272
F: +1 (402) 323 7271
E: lincoln@iac-acoustics.com

USA - New York
T: +1 (718) 931 8000
F: +1 (718) 863 1138
E: newyork@iac-acoustics.com

Brazil
T: +55 21 2584 6549
F: +55 21 2584 2457
E: brasil@iac-acoustics.com

France
T: +33 (0) 3 20 05 88 88
F: +33 (0) 3 20 05 88 99
E: france@iac-acoustics.com


